
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 10:16.76 10

2 West Platte High School (A) 10:26.04 8

3 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 10:54.85 6

4 Maryville High School (A) 11:04.84 5

5 Lawson HS (A) 11:08.36 4

6 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 11:17.14 3

7 Pembroke Hill School (A) 11:55.72 2

8 Truman High School (A) 12:03.18 1

9 Liberty North High School (A) 12:10.19

10 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 12:21.23

11 East Buchanan High School (A) 12:38.21

12 North Platte High School (A) 12:40.38

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 8:28.11 10

2 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 8:42.64 8

3 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 8:43.81 6

4 East Buchanan High School (A) 8:46.18 5

5 Lincoln College Prep. High Schoo (A) 9:24.22 4

6 West Platte High School (A) 9:25.89 3

7 Liberty North High School (A) 9:34.44 2

8 Truman High School (A) 9:40.97 1

Lawson HS (A) DQ

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 15.46  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 FISHER, Julia Smithville High Sc 16.25  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 16.60  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 17.06  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 PETERS, Hailey West Platte High 17.98  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 18.29  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 SEELEY, Kara Lathrop High Scho 18.55  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 CARESIA, Philamena Lawson HS 18.60  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 18.85  (NW) 3(6)

10 SIPES, Kylee North Platte High 18.88  (NW) 2(4)

11 HOOVER, Hana West Platte High 19.24  (NW) 2(5)

12 BABER, Milana Lathrop High Scho 19.39  (NW) 3(7)

13 O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas 19.47  (NW) 1(1)

14 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 19.97  (NW) 1(2)

15 CALLAHAN, Isabel St. Pius X (Kansas 20.16  (NW) 1(3)

16 HOLIWAY, Eleanor Smith-Cotton High 21.16  (NW) 2(6)

17 ZIOLKOWSKI, Nealeigh Benton High Scho 21.19  (NW) 1(4)

18 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 21.20  (NW) 1(5)

19 FORTNEY, Olivia East Buchanan Hi 22.10  (NW) 2(7)

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 HENDERSON, Stella Notre Dame de Si 22.14  (NW) 2(8)

21 DICKINSON, Annabelle Pembroke Hill Sch 22.73  (NW) 1(6)

22 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 25.46  (NW) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas 19.47

2 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 19.97

3 CALLAHAN, Isabel St. Pius X (Kansas 20.16

4 ZIOLKOWSKI, Nealeigh Benton High Scho 21.19

5 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 21.20

6 DICKINSON, Annabelle Pembroke Hill Sch 22.73

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERS, Hailey West Platte High 17.98

2 SEELEY, Kara Lathrop High Scho 18.55

3 CARESIA, Philamena Lawson HS 18.60

4 SIPES, Kylee North Platte High 18.88

5 HOOVER, Hana West Platte High 19.24

6 HOLIWAY, Eleanor Smith-Cotton High 21.16

7 FORTNEY, Olivia East Buchanan Hi 22.10

8 HENDERSON, Stella Notre Dame de Si 22.14

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 15.46

2 FISHER, Julia Smithville High Sc 16.25

3 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 16.60

4 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 17.06

5 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 18.29

6 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 18.85

7 BABER, Milana Lathrop High Scho 19.39

8 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 25.46

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARNO, Martin Liberty North High 15.73  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SPENCER, Seth East Buchanan Hi 15.92  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GRAY, Beau Smith-Cotton High 16.21  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 16.30  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 KINSLOW, Alex West Platte High 16.95  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 MCHENRY, Miles West Platte High 17.04  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 HETRICK, Jayden Harrisonville High 17.04  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 SPEAR, Brody Lathrop High Scho 17.07  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 18.01  (NW) 2(1)

10 EIGHMY, Caden Maryville High Sch 19.02  (NW) 2(2)

11 RITTER, Decon Liberty North High 19.26  (NW) 3(8)

12 YOUNG, Grayson Smith-Cotton High 19.34  (NW) 2(3)

13 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 19.87  (NW) 2(4)
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 20.75  (NW) 2(5)

15 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil Benton High Scho 21.11  (NW) 2(6)

16 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 21.43  (NW) 1(2)

17 CHRISTIANSEN, Galen North Platte High 22.67  (NW) 1(3)

O'NEILL, Terry Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPEAR, Brody Lathrop High Scho 17.07

2 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 21.43

3 CHRISTIANSEN, Galen North Platte High 22.67

O'NEILL, Terry Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 18.01

2 EIGHMY, Caden Maryville High Sch 19.02

3 YOUNG, Grayson Smith-Cotton High 19.34

4 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 19.87

5 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 20.75

6 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil Benton High Scho 21.11

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARNO, Martin Liberty North High 15.73

2 SPENCER, Seth East Buchanan Hi 15.92

3 GRAY, Beau Smith-Cotton High 16.21

4 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 16.30

5 KINSLOW, Alex West Platte High 16.95

6 MCHENRY, Miles West Platte High 17.04

7 HETRICK, Jayden Harrisonville High 17.04

8 RITTER, Decon Liberty North High 19.26

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAMSEY, Lindsay North Platte High 12.71  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SHELTON, Emerson Notre Dame de Si 13.55  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 MCDONALD, Marleigh Smithville High Sc 13.62  (NW) 5(2) 6

4 HAMILTON, Tatyana Liberty North High 13.67  (NW) 5(3) 5

5 FEAGIN, Natania Lincoln College Pr 13.69  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 BENJAMIN, De'Ann Truman High Scho 13.79  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 PETERS, Hailey West Platte High 13.81  (NW) 5(4) 2

8 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 13.81  (NW) 5(5) 1

9 ZIOLKOWSKI, Jerzey Benton High Scho 13.83  (NW) 5(6)

10 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 13.86  (NW) 4(2)

11 PHALP, Kameron Smithville High Sc 13.96  (NW) 1(3)

12 GAFFNEY, Keira Pembroke Hill Sch 14.03  (NW) 1(4)

13 GRIER, Sophie West Platte High 14.12  (NW) 5(7)

14 MABION, Jada Benton High Scho 14.14  (NW) 4(3)

15 DIAFERIO, Beatrice Maryville High Sch 14.18  (NW) 4(4)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 WASHINGTON, Aaliyah Smith-Cotton High 14.35  (NW) 4(5)

17 MACKIN, Sadie Smith-Cotton High 14.39  (NW) 5(8)

18 BEATTIE, Jada Lawson HS 14.41  (NW) 3(1)

19 MAYER, Cami Lathrop High Scho 14.47  (NW) 4(6)

20 BANKS, Vannesa Lincoln College Pr 14.51  (NW) 1(5)

21 WITKOWSKI, Delaney Liberty North High 14.54  (NW) 3(2)

22 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 14.59  (NW) 3(3)

23 RUIZ, Izzy Notre Dame de Si 14.64  (NW) 3(4)

23 ENDERBY, Camille Christ Preparatory 14.64  (NW) 4(7)

25 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 14.75  (NW) 4(8)

26 STOLL, Casey Maryville High Sch 14.77  (NW) 3(5)

27 TARWATER, Lily Harrisonville High 14.85  (NW) 3(6)

28 GALLOWAY, Myla Lathrop High Scho 15.38  (NW) 3(7)

29 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman High Scho 15.56  (NW) 1(6)

30 STONE, Taylor North Platte High 16.08  (NW) 2(1)

31 WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi 24.04  (NW) 3(8)

32 MORGAN, Lilly Liberty North High 32.24  (NW) 2(2)

LYON, Emma Harrisonville High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FEAGIN, Natania Lincoln College Pr 13.69

2 BENJAMIN, De'Ann Truman High Scho 13.79

3 PHALP, Kameron Smithville High Sc 13.96

4 GAFFNEY, Keira Pembroke Hill Sch 14.03

5 BANKS, Vannesa Lincoln College Pr 14.51

6 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman High Scho 15.56

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STONE, Taylor North Platte High 16.08

2 MORGAN, Lilly Liberty North High 32.24

LYON, Emma Harrisonville High DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEATTIE, Jada Lawson HS 14.41

2 WITKOWSKI, Delaney Liberty North High 14.54

3 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 14.59

4 RUIZ, Izzy Notre Dame de Si 14.64

5 STOLL, Casey Maryville High Sch 14.77

6 TARWATER, Lily Harrisonville High 14.85

7 GALLOWAY, Myla Lathrop High Scho 15.38

8 WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi 24.04

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHELTON, Emerson Notre Dame de Si 13.55

2 SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch 13.86

3 MABION, Jada Benton High Scho 14.14

4 DIAFERIO, Beatrice Maryville High Sch 14.18
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 WASHINGTON, Aaliyah Smith-Cotton High 14.35

6 MAYER, Cami Lathrop High Scho 14.47

7 ENDERBY, Camille Christ Preparatory 14.64

8 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 14.75

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAMSEY, Lindsay North Platte High 12.71

2 MCDONALD, Marleigh Smithville High Sc 13.62

3 HAMILTON, Tatyana Liberty North High 13.67

4 PETERS, Hailey West Platte High 13.81

5 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 13.81

6 ZIOLKOWSKI, Jerzey Benton High Scho 13.83

7 GRIER, Sophie West Platte High 14.12

8 MACKIN, Sadie Smith-Cotton High 14.39

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILL, August West Platte High 11.26  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 11.30  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 REYNOLDS, Nate Harrisonville High 11.46  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 COLEMAN, Jet Smithville High Sc 11.55  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 ODNEAL, Drake Smithville High Sc 11.60  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 RUSHER, Larenzo Christ Preparatory 11.73  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 PHILLIPS, Brandon Harrisonville High 11.78  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 BRITTING, Corbin North Platte High 11.78  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 FORTNEY, Nathaniel East Buchanan Hi 11.79  (NW) 4(6)

10 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson HS 11.80  (NW) 2(2)

11 GARNER, Wyatt Maryville High Sch 11.83  (NW) 3(3)

12 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 11.88  (NW) 2(3)

13 SHAFER, William West Platte High 11.89  (NW) 4(7)

14 MADERA, Josef Liberty North High 11.96  (NW) 2(4)

15 SILLS JR, Tavan Truman High Scho 11.97  (NW) 3(4)

16 DIXON, Tavion Liberty North High 11.99  (NW) 2(5)

17 LARRY, Michael Truman High Scho 12.00  (NW) 1(1)

18 JACOBSON, Eli Maryville High Sch 12.04  (NW) 3(5)

19 CALLAWAY, Aidan Benton High Scho 12.08  (NW) 4(8)

20 SPENCER, Seth East Buchanan Hi 12.08  (NW) 3(6)

21 GODLEY, John Lawson HS 12.08  (NW) 2(6)

22 RODRIGUEZ, Felipe St. Pius X (Kansas 12.12  (NW) 1(2)

23 FRAZIER, James Lincoln College Pr 12.17  (NW) 2(7)

24 BUNKER, Jake Smith-Cotton High 12.28  (NW) 3(7)

25 LARIMER, Tylen North Platte High 12.28  (NW) 2(8)

26 WARD, Jah'Cieon Lincoln College Pr 12.30  (NW) 1(3)

27 STILL, Matthew St. Pius X (Kansas 12.52  (NW) 1(4)

28 COCHRAN, Lucas Lathrop High Scho 12.93  (NW) 1(5)

29 WRIGHT, Parker Benton High Scho 13.50  (NW) 1(6)

MAY, Floyd Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

WASHINGTON, Julius Smith-Cotton High DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LARRY, Michael Truman High Scho 12.00

2 RODRIGUEZ, Felipe St. Pius X (Kansas 12.12

3 WARD, Jah'Cieon Lincoln College Pr 12.30

4 STILL, Matthew St. Pius X (Kansas 12.52

5 COCHRAN, Lucas Lathrop High Scho 12.93

6 WRIGHT, Parker Benton High Scho 13.50

MAY, Floyd Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHILLIPS, Brandon Harrisonville High 11.78

2 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson HS 11.80

3 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 11.88

4 MADERA, Josef Liberty North High 11.96

5 DIXON, Tavion Liberty North High 11.99

6 GODLEY, John Lawson HS 12.08

7 FRAZIER, James Lincoln College Pr 12.17

8 LARIMER, Tylen North Platte High 12.28

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUSHER, Larenzo Christ Preparatory 11.73

2 BRITTING, Corbin North Platte High 11.78

3 GARNER, Wyatt Maryville High Sch 11.83

4 SILLS JR, Tavan Truman High Scho 11.97

5 JACOBSON, Eli Maryville High Sch 12.04

6 SPENCER, Seth East Buchanan Hi 12.08

7 BUNKER, Jake Smith-Cotton High 12.28

WASHINGTON, Julius Smith-Cotton High DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILL, August West Platte High 11.26

2 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 11.30

3 REYNOLDS, Nate Harrisonville High 11.46

4 COLEMAN, Jet Smithville High Sc 11.55

5 ODNEAL, Drake Smithville High Sc 11.60

6 FORTNEY, Nathaniel East Buchanan Hi 11.79

7 SHAFER, William West Platte High 11.89

8 CALLAWAY, Aidan Benton High Scho 12.08

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 1:49.69 2(1) 10

2 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 1:52.05 2(2) 8

3 Smithville High School (A) 1:52.13 2(3) 6

4 West Platte High School (A) 1:53.05 1(1) 5

5 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:54.29 2(4) 4

6 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:54.53 2(5) 3

7 Lawson HS (A) 1:54.85 2(6) 2

8 Lathrop High School (A) 1:54.98 2(7) 1
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 1:56.08 1(2)

10 Benton High School (A) 1:57.82 1(3)

11 North Platte High School (A) 1:59.57 2(8)

12 Truman High School (A) 2:00.73 1(4)

13 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 2:01.46 1(5)

14 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 2:10.62 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 West Platte High School (A) 1:53.05

2 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 1:56.08

3 Benton High School (A) 1:57.82

4 Truman High School (A) 2:00.73

5 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 2:01.46

6 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 2:10.62

Section 2 of 2

1 Maryville High School (A) 1:49.69

2 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 1:52.05

3 Smithville High School (A) 1:52.13

4 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:54.29

5 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:54.53

6 Lawson HS (A) 1:54.85

7 Lathrop High School (A) 1:54.98

8 North Platte High School (A) 1:59.57

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 West Platte High School (A) 1:32.41 2(1) 10

2 Harrisonville High School (A) 1:33.42 2(2) 8

3 Maryville High School (A) 1:33.48 2(3) 6

4 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 1:34.42 2(4) 5

5 Smithville High School (A) 1:36.89 1(1) 4

6 Truman High School (A) 1:37.23 2(5) 3

7 Lathrop High School (A) 1:37.62 2(6) 2

8 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:39.63 2(7) 1

9 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 1:40.53 1(2)

10 Benton High School (A) 1:41.03 1(3)

11 Lawson HS (A) 1:41.10 1(4)

12 North Platte High School (A) 1:44.76 2(8)

13 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 1:45.46 1(5)

14 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:45.71 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Smithville High School (A) 1:36.89

2 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 1:40.53

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Benton High School (A) 1:41.03

4 Lawson HS (A) 1:41.10

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 1:45.46

6 Pembroke Hill School (A) 1:45.71

Section 2 of 2

1 West Platte High School (A) 1:32.41

2 Harrisonville High School (A) 1:33.42

3 Maryville High School (A) 1:33.48

4 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 1:34.42

5 Truman High School (A) 1:37.23

6 Lathrop High School (A) 1:37.62

7 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:39.63

8 North Platte High School (A) 1:44.76

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUNTER, Naomi Smithville High Sc 5:18.21 2(1) 10

2 HECKMAN, Chloe North Platte High 5:44.95 2(2) 8

3 DEBORD, Brianna North Platte High 5:56.16 2(3) 6

4 CARRICO, Lindsey Smith-Cotton High 5:58.58 2(4) 5

5 CRAMER, Evelyn Notre Dame de Si 6:04.03 2(5) 4

6 HYDEMAN, Britta Christ Preparatory 6:04.98 2(6) 3

7 HAYES, Abby Christ Preparatory 6:05.30 2(7) 2

8 WITTE, Caroline Liberty North High 6:08.55 2(8) 1

9 RICHARDSON, Lilly Smithville High Sc 6:11.94 2(9)

10 CALDER, Victoria Liberty North High 6:14.38 2(10)

11 JACOBS, Leah West Platte High 6:15.10 2(11)

12 REBER, Payton West Platte High 6:20.29 2(12)

13 LAGESCHULTE, Jorja Benton High Scho 6:24.84 1(1)

14 WICKENHAUSER, Ava Notre Dame de Si 6:25.20 2(13)

15 TEWS, Anna Harrisonville High 6:26.34 2(14)

16 JONES, Aynjewel East Buchanan Hi 6:28.39 1(2)

17 KUEHNER, Julie Smith-Cotton High 6:34.22 2(15)

18 PAYNE, Katherine St. Pius X (Kansas 6:35.70 1(3)

19 PARSONS, Ellie Maryville High Sch 6:57.30 1(4)

20 GOODMAN, Trinity Lathrop High Scho 6:59.11 1(5)

21 DEEL, Salem Pembroke Hill Sch 6:59.88 1(6)

22 BRIEGEL, Ava Lawson HS 7:02.73 1(7)

23 PHIPPS, Kayla Lawson HS 7:03.70 1(8)

24 EVANS, Audrey East Buchanan Hi 7:15.15 1(9)

25 HAER, Tallyn Maryville High Sch 7:15.87 1(10)

26 CARTY, Kaylee Lathrop High Scho 7:56.47 1(11)

TRAMEL, Livia Lincoln College Pr DQ 1

SEBREE, Sadie Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

RINALDI, Sam Lincoln College Pr DNS 1

CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho DNS 1

HOPSON, Lillian Harrisonville High DNS 2
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LAGESCHULTE, Jorja Benton High Scho 6:24.84

2 JONES, Aynjewel East Buchanan Hi 6:28.39

3 PAYNE, Katherine St. Pius X (Kansas 6:35.70

4 PARSONS, Ellie Maryville High Sch 6:57.30

5 GOODMAN, Trinity Lathrop High Scho 6:59.11

6 DEEL, Salem Pembroke Hill Sch 6:59.88

7 BRIEGEL, Ava Lawson HS 7:02.73

8 PHIPPS, Kayla Lawson HS 7:03.70

9 EVANS, Audrey East Buchanan Hi 7:15.15

10 HAER, Tallyn Maryville High Sch 7:15.87

11 CARTY, Kaylee Lathrop High Scho 7:56.47

TRAMEL, Livia Lincoln College Pr DQ

SEBREE, Sadie Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

RINALDI, Sam Lincoln College Pr DNS

CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HUNTER, Naomi Smithville High Sc 5:18.21

2 HECKMAN, Chloe North Platte High 5:44.95

3 DEBORD, Brianna North Platte High 5:56.16

4 CARRICO, Lindsey Smith-Cotton High 5:58.58

5 CRAMER, Evelyn Notre Dame de Si 6:04.03

6 HYDEMAN, Britta Christ Preparatory 6:04.98

7 HAYES, Abby Christ Preparatory 6:05.30

8 WITTE, Caroline Liberty North High 6:08.55

9 RICHARDSON, Lilly Smithville High Sc 6:11.94

10 CALDER, Victoria Liberty North High 6:14.38

11 JACOBS, Leah West Platte High 6:15.10

12 REBER, Payton West Platte High 6:20.29

13 WICKENHAUSER, Ava Notre Dame de Si 6:25.20

14 TEWS, Anna Harrisonville High 6:26.34

15 KUEHNER, Julie Smith-Cotton High 6:34.22

HOPSON, Lillian Harrisonville High DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KERAUS, Drake North Platte High 4:43.19 2(1) 10

2 BERRY, Colton Maryville High Sch 4:47.01 2(2) 8

3 BURKETT, Samuel Christ Preparatory 4:49.61 2(3) 6

4 HECKMAN, Noah North Platte High 4:50.99 2(4) 5

5 RUSSELL, Chandler Smithville High Sc 4:53.03 2(5) 4

6 HOLIWAY, Elijah Smith-Cotton High 4:53.06 2(6) 3

7 BILLAU, Ethan Smithville High Sc 4:53.39 2(7) 2

8 FAGAN, Isaac Christ Preparatory 4:54.54 2(8) 1

9 BIGHAM, Tabor Benton High Scho 4:54.97 2(9)

10 HABERLACH, Nathaniel Liberty North High 4:58.35 2(10)

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 PICKERT, Henry Pembroke Hill Sch 4:59.32 1(1)

12 CASEY, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 5:03.10 1(2)

13 REES, Noah West Platte High 5:09.38 2(11)

14 RAMOS, Isaiah Lincoln College Pr 5:11.71 2(12)

15 HANEY, Miles Smith-Cotton High 5:15.48 1(3)

16 KNOWLES, Joshua Liberty North High 5:16.24 1(4)

17 RUST, Nolan East Buchanan Hi 5:23.29 1(5)

18 MCDONOUGH, Dalton Maryville High Sch 5:25.55 2(13)

19 OVERBAY, Steven Harrisonville High 5:25.68 1(6)

20 WEATHERSPOON, Owen Lawson HS 5:26.76 1(7)

21 ROBERTS, Carter Harrisonville High 5:29.32 1(8)

22 COFFMAN, Brandon Truman High Scho 5:33.55 1(9)

23 BRYANT, Kevin St. Pius X (Kansas 5:34.77 1(10)

24 STEPHAN, Max Lawson HS 5:43.13 2(14)

25 GILLESPIE, Sean Truman High Scho 5:43.36 1(11)

26 HANDGEN, Ryan West Platte High 5:55.73 1(12)

27 BRASSFIELD, Harrison Lathrop High Scho 6:13.58 1(13)

28 GONZALES, Rogen Lathrop High Scho 7:28.40 1(14)

GRABLE, Darien Benton High Scho DNS 1

HARRISON, Eoin Lincoln College Pr DNS 1

HENSLEY, Aidan East Buchanan Hi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PICKERT, Henry Pembroke Hill Sch 4:59.32

2 CASEY, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 5:03.10

3 HANEY, Miles Smith-Cotton High 5:15.48

4 KNOWLES, Joshua Liberty North High 5:16.24

5 RUST, Nolan East Buchanan Hi 5:23.29

6 OVERBAY, Steven Harrisonville High 5:25.68

7 WEATHERSPOON, Owen Lawson HS 5:26.76

8 ROBERTS, Carter Harrisonville High 5:29.32

9 COFFMAN, Brandon Truman High Scho 5:33.55

10 BRYANT, Kevin St. Pius X (Kansas 5:34.77

11 GILLESPIE, Sean Truman High Scho 5:43.36

12 HANDGEN, Ryan West Platte High 5:55.73

13 BRASSFIELD, Harrison Lathrop High Scho 6:13.58

14 GONZALES, Rogen Lathrop High Scho 7:28.40

GRABLE, Darien Benton High Scho DNS

HARRISON, Eoin Lincoln College Pr DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KERAUS, Drake North Platte High 4:43.19

2 BERRY, Colton Maryville High Sch 4:47.01

3 BURKETT, Samuel Christ Preparatory 4:49.61

4 HECKMAN, Noah North Platte High 4:50.99
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 RUSSELL, Chandler Smithville High Sc 4:53.03

6 HOLIWAY, Elijah Smith-Cotton High 4:53.06

7 BILLAU, Ethan Smithville High Sc 4:53.39

8 FAGAN, Isaac Christ Preparatory 4:54.54

9 BIGHAM, Tabor Benton High Scho 4:54.97

10 HABERLACH, Nathaniel Liberty North High 4:58.35

11 REES, Noah West Platte High 5:09.38

12 RAMOS, Isaiah Lincoln College Pr 5:11.71

13 MCDONOUGH, Dalton Maryville High Sch 5:25.55

14 STEPHAN, Max Lawson HS 5:43.13

HENSLEY, Aidan East Buchanan Hi DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lawson HS (A) 52.17 2(1) 10

2 West Platte High School (A) 52.21 2(2) 8

3 East Buchanan High School (A) 52.83 2(3) 6

4 Truman High School (A) 52.87 1(1) 5

5 Lathrop High School (A) 52.91 2(4) 4

6 Maryville High School (A) 53.33 2(5) 3

7 Smithville High School (A) 53.46 1(2) 2

8 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 53.82 2(6) 1

9 Benton High School (A) 54.35 1(3)

10 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 55.42 1(4)

11 North Platte High School (A) 55.58 2(7)

12 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 58.22 1(5)

Pembroke Hill School (A) DNS 1

Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Truman High School (A) 52.87

2 Smithville High School (A) 53.46

3 Benton High School (A) 54.35

4 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 55.42

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 58.22

Pembroke Hill School (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Lawson HS (A) 52.17

2 West Platte High School (A) 52.21

3 East Buchanan High School (A) 52.83

4 Lathrop High School (A) 52.91

5 Maryville High School (A) 53.33

6 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 53.82

7 North Platte High School (A) 55.58

Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) DNS

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Smithville High School (A) 43.75 1(1) 10

2 Harrisonville High School (A) 43.97 2(1) 8

3 West Platte High School (A) 44.50 2(2) 6

4 East Buchanan High School (A) 44.94 2(3) 5

5 Maryville High School (A) 45.64 2(4) 4

6 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 45.90 2(5) 3

7 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 46.02 1(2) 2

8 North Platte High School (A) 46.52 1(3) 1

9 Lathrop High School (A) 46.68 2(6)

10 Lawson HS (A) 47.28 2(7)

11 Benton High School (A) 50.59 1(4)

Truman High School (A) DQ 1

Pembroke Hill School (A) DNS 1

St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Smithville High School (A) 43.75

2 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 46.02

3 North Platte High School (A) 46.52

4 Benton High School (A) 50.59

Truman High School (A) DQ

Pembroke Hill School (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Harrisonville High School (A) 43.97

2 West Platte High School (A) 44.50

3 East Buchanan High School (A) 44.94

4 Maryville High School (A) 45.64

5 Smith-Cotton High School (A) 45.90

6 Lathrop High School (A) 46.68

7 Lawson HS (A) 47.28

St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) NT

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAMSEY, Lindsay North Platte High 56.91 4(1) 10

2 SHELTON, Emerson Notre Dame de Si 1:00.57 4(2) 8

3 THOMPSON, Rylee Smithville High Sc 1:02.88 4(3) 6

4 NICHOLS, Abigail Smithville High Sc 1:03.94 4(4) 5

5 POTTS, Kylenna Notre Dame de Si 1:04.36 4(5) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Graci North Platte High 1:05.01 4(6) 3

7 HOLMES, Avery West Platte High 1:05.39 1(1) 2

8 WHITBY, Mya Liberty North High 1:05.51 3(1) 1

9 TARWATER, Lily Harrisonville High 1:05.83 3(2)

10 HAMILTON, Tatyana Liberty North High 1:05.92 4(7)

11 SEGERS, Nevaeh Truman High Scho 1:06.56 1(2)
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 COLEMAN, Lauryn Pembroke Hill Sch 1:07.40 1(3)

13 MCATEE, Maci Lawson HS 1:07.57 3(3)

14 BOYDSTON, Miley Benton High Scho 1:08.29 3(4)

15 WESSINGER, Josie St. Pius X (Kansas 1:08.51 1(4)

16 ZEIGLER, Preslee Lawson HS 1:08.54 3(5)

17 WOOD, Isabelle Christ Preparatory 1:09.14 2(1)

18 FORTNEY, Olivia East Buchanan Hi 1:09.57 4(8)

19 KING, Addison Lathrop High Scho 1:09.83 2(2)

20 EADES, Kaelyn West Platte High 1:10.08 3(6)

21 GILLILAND, Sydney East Buchanan Hi 1:10.20 2(3)

22 SCHUMACHER, Gretchen Pembroke Hill Sch 1:10.42 1(5)

23 SCHOMMER, Meah Maryville High Sch 1:10.51 3(7)

24 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 1:10.71 2(4)

25 ZIOLKOWSKI, Nealeigh Benton High Scho 1:11.64 3(8)

26 STIENS, Grace Maryville High Sch 1:15.07 2(5)

27 FLOYD, Jasmine Lincoln College Pr 1:21.23 1(6)

TACKO SY, Yaye Lincoln College Pr DNS 1

REVELS, Makenzie Truman High Scho DNS 2

LYON, Emma Harrisonville High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HOLMES, Avery West Platte High 1:05.39

2 SEGERS, Nevaeh Truman High Scho 1:06.56

3 COLEMAN, Lauryn Pembroke Hill Sch 1:07.40

4 WESSINGER, Josie St. Pius X (Kansas 1:08.51

5 SCHUMACHER, Gretchen Pembroke Hill Sch 1:10.42

6 FLOYD, Jasmine Lincoln College Pr 1:21.23

TACKO SY, Yaye Lincoln College Pr DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 WOOD, Isabelle Christ Preparatory 1:09.14

2 KING, Addison Lathrop High Scho 1:09.83

3 GILLILAND, Sydney East Buchanan Hi 1:10.20

4 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 1:10.71

5 STIENS, Grace Maryville High Sch 1:15.07

REVELS, Makenzie Truman High Scho DNS

LYON, Emma Harrisonville High DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 WHITBY, Mya Liberty North High 1:05.51

2 TARWATER, Lily Harrisonville High 1:05.83

3 MCATEE, Maci Lawson HS 1:07.57

4 BOYDSTON, Miley Benton High Scho 1:08.29

5 ZEIGLER, Preslee Lawson HS 1:08.54

6 EADES, Kaelyn West Platte High 1:10.08

7 SCHOMMER, Meah Maryville High Sch 1:10.51

#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 ZIOLKOWSKI, Nealeigh Benton High Scho 1:11.64

Section 4 of 4

1 RAMSEY, Lindsay North Platte High 56.91

2 SHELTON, Emerson Notre Dame de Si 1:00.57

3 THOMPSON, Rylee Smithville High Sc 1:02.88

4 NICHOLS, Abigail Smithville High Sc 1:03.94

5 POTTS, Kylenna Notre Dame de Si 1:04.36

6 WILLIAMS, Graci North Platte High 1:05.01

7 HAMILTON, Tatyana Liberty North High 1:05.92

8 FORTNEY, Olivia East Buchanan Hi 1:09.57

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MASTERS, Dylan Maryville High Sch 51.52 4(1) 10

2 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 51.72 1(1) 8

3 BRITTING, Corbin North Platte High 52.15 4(2) 6

4 MCGIVERN, Jonah West Platte High 52.37 4(3) 5

5 MCMILLAN, Brady West Platte High 52.40 4(4) 4

6 RUSSELL, Lyndon Smithville High Sc 53.42 1(2) 3

7 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 53.84 3(1) 2

8 ASKEROV, Timur Smith-Cotton High 54.24 1(3) 1

9 LAMBERT, Jonathan Pembroke Hill Sch 54.41 2(1)

10 BOYLE, Tyler Christ Preparatory 54.65 4(5)

11 BROWN, Ethan Harrisonville High 55.01 4(6)

12 GULARSO, Abraham Liberty North High 55.38 3(2)

13 LARRY, Michael Truman High Scho 55.44 2(2)

14 BROWN, Xander Maryville High Sch 55.74 3(3)

15 RASH, Trystan Lawson HS 56.68 4(7)

16 LORENZO, Jose Smith-Cotton High 57.33 1(4)

17 WRIGHT, Caleb North Platte High 58.99 1(5)

18 LOPER, Daniel Smithville High Sc 59.11 3(4)

19 ROE, Ashton East Buchanan Hi 1:00.51 3(5)

20 EVERETT, Riley East Buchanan Hi 1:00.99 3(6)

21 O'HARA, Dillon St. Pius X (Kansas 1:01.17 2(3)

22 RAY, Lucas Liberty North High 1:01.29 1(6)

23 REYNOLDS, Cole Lawson HS 1:02.00 3(7)

24 DAVIS, Logan St. Pius X (Kansas 1:02.20 2(4)

25 COCHRAN, Lucas Lathrop High Scho 1:02.60 2(5)

LOSURE, Kaden Truman High Scho DNS 2

FREEMAN, Mark Lincoln College Pr DNS 3

ENG, Austin Harrisonville High DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 51.72

2 RUSSELL, Lyndon Smithville High Sc 53.42
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ASKEROV, Timur Smith-Cotton High 54.24

4 LORENZO, Jose Smith-Cotton High 57.33

5 WRIGHT, Caleb North Platte High 58.99

6 RAY, Lucas Liberty North High 1:01.29

Section 2 of 4

1 LAMBERT, Jonathan Pembroke Hill Sch 54.41

2 LARRY, Michael Truman High Scho 55.44

3 O'HARA, Dillon St. Pius X (Kansas 1:01.17

4 DAVIS, Logan St. Pius X (Kansas 1:02.20

5 COCHRAN, Lucas Lathrop High Scho 1:02.60

LOSURE, Kaden Truman High Scho DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 53.84

2 GULARSO, Abraham Liberty North High 55.38

3 BROWN, Xander Maryville High Sch 55.74

4 LOPER, Daniel Smithville High Sc 59.11

5 ROE, Ashton East Buchanan Hi 1:00.51

6 EVERETT, Riley East Buchanan Hi 1:00.99

7 REYNOLDS, Cole Lawson HS 1:02.00

FREEMAN, Mark Lincoln College Pr DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MASTERS, Dylan Maryville High Sch 51.52

2 BRITTING, Corbin North Platte High 52.15

3 MCGIVERN, Jonah West Platte High 52.37

4 MCMILLAN, Brady West Platte High 52.40

5 BOYLE, Tyler Christ Preparatory 54.65

6 BROWN, Ethan Harrisonville High 55.01

7 RASH, Trystan Lawson HS 56.68

ENG, Austin Harrisonville High DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 48.05 3(1) 10

2 BARKER, Joelle Lawson HS 50.68 3(2) 8

3 FISHER, Julia Smithville High Sc 51.70 3(3) 6

4 BAILEY, Addison West Platte High 53.23 3(4) 5

5 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson HS 53.24 3(5) 4

6 HOOVER, Hana West Platte High 54.07 3(6) 3

7 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 55.06 3(7) 2

8 SEELEY, Kara Lathrop High Scho 55.59 2(1) 1

9 HENDERSON, Stella Notre Dame de Si 55.59 2(2)

10 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 55.63 2(3)

11 BABER, Milana Lathrop High Scho 56.38 2(4)

12 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 57.30 2(5)

13 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 58.47 1(1)

14 CALLAHAN, Isabel St. Pius X (Kansas 59.46 2(6)

15 LAGESCHULTE, Jorja Benton High Scho 59.55 1(2)

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 HOLIWAY, Eleanor Smith-Cotton High 1:00.31 1(3)

17 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 1:01.18 2(7)

18 ZIOLKOWSKI, Nealeigh Benton High Scho 1:06.31 2(8)

19 DICKINSON, Annabelle Pembroke Hill Sch 1:12.83 1(4)

GRAVES, Charlotte Notre Dame de Si DNS 1

O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 1

WATKINS, Layla East Buchanan Hi DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 58.47

2 LAGESCHULTE, Jorja Benton High Scho 59.55

3 HOLIWAY, Eleanor Smith-Cotton High 1:00.31

4 DICKINSON, Annabelle Pembroke Hill Sch 1:12.83

GRAVES, Charlotte Notre Dame de Si DNS

O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SEELEY, Kara Lathrop High Scho 55.59

2 HENDERSON, Stella Notre Dame de Si 55.59

3 CLANCY, Kirsten Smithville High Sc 55.63

4 BABER, Milana Lathrop High Scho 56.38

5 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 57.30

6 CALLAHAN, Isabel St. Pius X (Kansas 59.46

7 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 1:01.18

8 ZIOLKOWSKI, Nealeigh Benton High Scho 1:06.31

Section 3 of 3

1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 48.05

2 BARKER, Joelle Lawson HS 50.68

3 FISHER, Julia Smithville High Sc 51.70

4 BAILEY, Addison West Platte High 53.23

5 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson HS 53.24

6 HOOVER, Hana West Platte High 54.07

7 SCHULTE, Ella Maryville High Sch 55.06

WATKINS, Layla East Buchanan Hi DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HETRICK, Jayden Harrisonville High 41.98 3(1) 10

2 SPENCER, Seth East Buchanan Hi 42.78 3(2) 8

3 KINSLOW, Alex West Platte High 42.79 3(3) 6

4 GRAY, Beau Smith-Cotton High 43.44 3(4) 5

5 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 43.51 3(5) 4

6 MCHENRY, Miles West Platte High 44.59 3(6) 3

7 ZARBANO, Kole Maryville High Sch 45.03 3(7) 2

8 O'NEILL, Terry Pembroke Hill Sch 45.17 1(1) 1

9 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 45.58 2(1)
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#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 RITENOUR, Ethan Smithville High Sc 45.66 3(8)

11 MILLER, Jonah Maryville High Sch 46.09 2(2)

12 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan Hi 47.80 2(3)

13 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 48.93 2(4)

14 YOUNG, Grayson Smith-Cotton High 50.10 1(2)

15 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 50.67 1(3)

16 HEATH, Justin Truman High Scho 51.35 1(4)

17 EKE, Osagie Liberty North High 51.43 1(5)

18 AVILES, Angel Benton High Scho 51.78 2(5)

19 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil Benton High Scho 51.96 2(6)

20 MCCRACKEN, Waylon North Platte High 52.39 1(6)

21 HAYES, Holt Liberty North High 52.55 2(7)

22 CHRISTIANSEN, Galen North Platte High 53.32 1(7)

23 DUFF, Sammy Lathrop High Scho 54.25 1(8)

CAGAKIT, Benedict St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 O'NEILL, Terry Pembroke Hill Sch 45.17

2 YOUNG, Grayson Smith-Cotton High 50.10

3 JENSEN, Zachary Christ Preparatory 50.67

4 HEATH, Justin Truman High Scho 51.35

5 EKE, Osagie Liberty North High 51.43

6 MCCRACKEN, Waylon North Platte High 52.39

7 CHRISTIANSEN, Galen North Platte High 53.32

8 DUFF, Sammy Lathrop High Scho 54.25

Section 2 of 3

1 MATTHY, Wyatt St. Pius X (Kansas 45.58

2 MILLER, Jonah Maryville High Sch 46.09

3 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan Hi 47.80

4 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 48.93

5 AVILES, Angel Benton High Scho 51.78

6 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil Benton High Scho 51.96

7 HAYES, Holt Liberty North High 52.55

CAGAKIT, Benedict St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HETRICK, Jayden Harrisonville High 41.98

2 SPENCER, Seth East Buchanan Hi 42.78

3 KINSLOW, Alex West Platte High 42.79

4 GRAY, Beau Smith-Cotton High 43.44

5 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 43.51

6 MCHENRY, Miles West Platte High 44.59

7 ZARBANO, Kole Maryville High Sch 45.03

8 RITENOUR, Ethan Smithville High Sc 45.66

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORRIS, Kayleigh Harrisonville High 2:16.43 2(1) 10

2 KURTZ, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory 2:25.17 2(2) 8

3 MILLER, Rylee Smithville High Sc 2:38.06 1(1) 6

4 LIND, Tessa Notre Dame de Si 2:39.15 2(3) 5

5 DEBORD, Brianna North Platte High 2:41.61 2(4) 4

6 SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson HS 2:41.79 2(5) 3

7 BEANE, Keylie Lathrop High Scho 2:42.54 2(6) 2

8 JOHNSON, Jayden Liberty North High 2:43.91 2(7) 1

9 CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho 2:44.01 2(8)

10 BOLLINGER, Kylee Smithville High Sc 2:44.12 2(9)

11 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 2:44.48 2(10)

12 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville High Sc 2:45.30 2(11)

13 JACOBS, Leah West Platte High 2:46.17 2(12)

14 WITTE, Caroline Liberty North High 2:46.62 2(13)

15 REBER, Payton West Platte High 2:51.30 1(2)

16 SPELLMEYER, Jaden Smith-Cotton High 2:52.13 1(3)

17 CUMMINGS, Caitlyn North Platte High 2:54.77 1(4)

18 CIRLINCUINA, Briana St. Pius X (Kansas 2:55.04 1(5)

19 HELLEBUSCH, Brooklyn Notre Dame de Si 2:56.83 1(6)

20 CONN, Julianne Maryville High Sch 2:57.94 2(14)

21 STONE, Samantha Truman High Scho 3:00.24 1(7)

22 BERRY, Avery Maryville High Sch 3:06.48 1(8)

23 MINK, Clara East Buchanan Hi 3:08.78 1(9)

24 KIDWELL, Isabel Lathrop High Scho 3:10.94 1(10)

25 NEWELL, Madeline East Buchanan Hi 3:17.07 1(11)

26 BRIEGEL, Ava Lawson HS 3:26.69 1(12)

SCHUMACHER, Gretchen Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

DEEL, Salem Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

HOPSON, Lillian Harrisonville High DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Rylee Smithville High Sc 2:38.06

2 REBER, Payton West Platte High 2:51.30

3 SPELLMEYER, Jaden Smith-Cotton High 2:52.13

4 CUMMINGS, Caitlyn North Platte High 2:54.77

5 CIRLINCUINA, Briana St. Pius X (Kansas 2:55.04

6 HELLEBUSCH, Brooklyn Notre Dame de Si 2:56.83

7 STONE, Samantha Truman High Scho 3:00.24

8 BERRY, Avery Maryville High Sch 3:06.48

9 MINK, Clara East Buchanan Hi 3:08.78

10 KIDWELL, Isabel Lathrop High Scho 3:10.94

11 NEWELL, Madeline East Buchanan Hi 3:17.07

12 BRIEGEL, Ava Lawson HS 3:26.69

SCHUMACHER, Gretchen Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

SMITHVILLE INVITATIONAL
Smithville, MO
Smithville HS

Thursday, March 28, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/28/2024 8:38 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#17 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

DEEL, Salem Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

HOPSON, Lillian Harrisonville High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NORRIS, Kayleigh Harrisonville High 2:16.43

2 KURTZ, Elizabeth Christ Preparatory 2:25.17

3 LIND, Tessa Notre Dame de Si 2:39.15

4 DEBORD, Brianna North Platte High 2:41.61

5 SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson HS 2:41.79

6 BEANE, Keylie Lathrop High Scho 2:42.54

7 JOHNSON, Jayden Liberty North High 2:43.91

8 CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho 2:44.01

9 BOLLINGER, Kylee Smithville High Sc 2:44.12

10 MCCLUNG, Josie Christ Preparatory 2:44.48

11 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville High Sc 2:45.30

12 JACOBS, Leah West Platte High 2:46.17

13 WITTE, Caroline Liberty North High 2:46.62

14 CONN, Julianne Maryville High Sch 2:57.94

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BIGHAM, Kruz Benton High Scho 1:57.30 2(1) 10

2 STEPHAN, Max Lawson HS 2:00.42 2(2) 8

3 BLACKFORD, Connor Maryville High Sch 2:00.65 2(3) 6

4 VANDEPOL, William Christ Preparatory 2:03.63 2(4) 5

5 ZIMMER, Quentin Smithville High Sc 2:04.44 2(5) 4

6 CONROY, Parker East Buchanan Hi 2:04.86 2(6) 3

7 GRAY, John Liberty North High 2:06.65 2(7) 2

8 KERAUS, Drake North Platte High 2:09.78 2(8) 1

9 MEYER, Dylan Maryville High Sch 2:10.25 2(9)

10 CASEY, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 2:14.44 1(1)

11 JANNING, Ayden Smithville High Sc 2:15.30 2(10)

12 REES, Noah West Platte High 2:15.44 2(11)

13 BIGHAM, Tabor Benton High Scho 2:15.49 2(12)

14 MATACUAUBALDO, Juan Smith-Cotton High 2:18.41 1(2)

15 BAEZ, Anthony Lincoln College Pr 2:18.91 1(3)

16 ELLIOTT, Jonah St. Pius X (Kansas 2:22.77 1(4)

17 GOSS, Theodore Lincoln College Pr 2:25.40 1(5)

18 ROBERTS, Carter Harrisonville High 2:26.15 1(6)

19 WEBB, Kade East Buchanan Hi 2:26.89 1(7)

20 TRAUB, Gabriel Christ Preparatory 2:26.93 2(13)

21 GOODWIN, Gus West Platte High 2:31.75 1(8)

22 HAUGH, Walter St. Pius X (Kansas 2:42.01 1(9)

23 STUBBS, Quentin North Platte High 2:53.78 1(10)

PIENTA, Alex Truman High Scho DNS 1

BAILEY, Ryan Smith-Cotton High DNS 1

RASH, Trystan Lawson HS DNS 1

COVINGTON, Josiah Truman High Scho DNS 1

#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GABRIEL, Blake Liberty North High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CASEY, Max Pembroke Hill Sch 2:14.44

2 MATACUAUBALDO, Juan Smith-Cotton High 2:18.41

3 BAEZ, Anthony Lincoln College Pr 2:18.91

4 ELLIOTT, Jonah St. Pius X (Kansas 2:22.77

5 GOSS, Theodore Lincoln College Pr 2:25.40

6 ROBERTS, Carter Harrisonville High 2:26.15

7 WEBB, Kade East Buchanan Hi 2:26.89

8 GOODWIN, Gus West Platte High 2:31.75

9 HAUGH, Walter St. Pius X (Kansas 2:42.01

10 STUBBS, Quentin North Platte High 2:53.78

PIENTA, Alex Truman High Scho DNS

BAILEY, Ryan Smith-Cotton High DNS

RASH, Trystan Lawson HS DNS

COVINGTON, Josiah Truman High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BIGHAM, Kruz Benton High Scho 1:57.30

2 STEPHAN, Max Lawson HS 2:00.42

3 BLACKFORD, Connor Maryville High Sch 2:00.65

4 VANDEPOL, William Christ Preparatory 2:03.63

5 ZIMMER, Quentin Smithville High Sc 2:04.44

6 CONROY, Parker East Buchanan Hi 2:04.86

7 GRAY, John Liberty North High 2:06.65

8 KERAUS, Drake North Platte High 2:09.78

9 MEYER, Dylan Maryville High Sch 2:10.25

10 JANNING, Ayden Smithville High Sc 2:15.30

11 REES, Noah West Platte High 2:15.44

12 BIGHAM, Tabor Benton High Scho 2:15.49

13 TRAUB, Gabriel Christ Preparatory 2:26.93

GABRIEL, Blake Liberty North High DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BYRD, Aniya Lincoln College Pr 26.21  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BELL, Dominique Smith-Cotton High 27.83  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 28.04  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 BLAINE, Sydney Notre Dame de Si 28.54  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 RUSLEY, Alexis Liberty North High 28.97  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 DAVIS, Baylee Smithville High Sc 29.01  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 MCAFEE, Raniah Truman High Scho 29.02  (NW) 3(2) 2

8 DIAFERIO, Beatrice Maryville High Sch 29.14  (NW) 4(5) 1

9 CRANSHAW, Camille Pembroke Hill Sch 29.32  (NW) 1(2)

9 FEAGIN, Natania Lincoln College Pr 29.32  (NW) 3(3)
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 MCMILLAN, Maddison West Platte High 29.54  (NW) 2(1)

12 CROSS, Madison Lawson HS 29.59  (NW) 4(6)

13 HOPKINS, Makayla Smithville High Sc 29.73  (NW) 1(3)

14 KLAIRA, Groom West Platte High 29.89  (NW) 3(4)

15 BROWN, Lauren Liberty North High 30.01  (NW) 4(7)

16 TARWATER, Lily Harrisonville High 30.02  (NW) 3(5)

17 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 30.04  (NW) 4(8)

18 MEYER, Madilyn Smith-Cotton High 30.21  (NW) 3(6)

19 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 30.47  (NW) 2(2)

20 DEERING, Lindsay Maryville High Sch 30.82  (NW) 3(7)

21 BAILEY, Myla North Platte High 30.90  (NW) 2(3)

22 WILLIAMS, Alayna Lathrop High Scho 31.06  (NW) 2(4)

23 GOODLET, Emily North Platte High 31.13  (NW) 1(4)

24 SEARCY, Madeline Benton High Scho 31.33  (NW) 1(5)

25 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 31.38  (NW) 2(5)

26 GALLOWAY, Myla Lathrop High Scho 31.40  (NW) 2(6)

27 GILLILAND, Sydney East Buchanan Hi 31.49  (NW) 2(7)

28 RUIZ, Izzy Notre Dame de Si 31.91  (NW) 3(8)

29 SNIDER, Delilah Benton High Scho 32.38  (NW) 1(6)

SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW) 1

BENJAMIN, De'Ann Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

LYON, Emma Harrisonville High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Baylee Smithville High Sc 29.01

2 CRANSHAW, Camille Pembroke Hill Sch 29.32

3 HOPKINS, Makayla Smithville High Sc 29.73

4 GOODLET, Emily North Platte High 31.13

5 SEARCY, Madeline Benton High Scho 31.33

6 SNIDER, Delilah Benton High Scho 32.38

SHELLEY, Blythe Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

BENJAMIN, De'Ann Truman High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCMILLAN, Maddison West Platte High 29.54

2 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 30.47

3 BAILEY, Myla North Platte High 30.90

4 WILLIAMS, Alayna Lathrop High Scho 31.06

5 LIGHT, Emily Christ Preparatory 31.38

6 GALLOWAY, Myla Lathrop High Scho 31.40

7 GILLILAND, Sydney East Buchanan Hi 31.49

LYON, Emma Harrisonville High DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLAINE, Sydney Notre Dame de Si 28.54

2 MCAFEE, Raniah Truman High Scho 29.02

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 FEAGIN, Natania Lincoln College Pr 29.32

4 KLAIRA, Groom West Platte High 29.89

5 TARWATER, Lily Harrisonville High 30.02

6 MEYER, Madilyn Smith-Cotton High 30.21

7 DEERING, Lindsay Maryville High Sch 30.82

8 RUIZ, Izzy Notre Dame de Si 31.91

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BYRD, Aniya Lincoln College Pr 26.21

2 BELL, Dominique Smith-Cotton High 27.83

3 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson HS 28.04

4 RUSLEY, Alexis Liberty North High 28.97

5 DIAFERIO, Beatrice Maryville High Sch 29.14

6 CROSS, Madison Lawson HS 29.59

7 BROWN, Lauren Liberty North High 30.01

8 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 30.04

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 22.69  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HILL, August West Platte High 22.72  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 REYNOLDS, Nate Harrisonville High 23.02  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 FORTNEY, Nathaniel East Buchanan Hi 23.30  (NW) 4(3) 5

5 SHAFER, William West Platte High 23.66  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 ODNEAL, Drake Smithville High Sc 23.68  (NW) 4(5) 3

7 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 23.75  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 ALICEA, Giovanni Smith-Cotton High 23.93  (NW) 4(6) 1

9 DAVIS, Delton Maryville High Sch 24.05  (NW) 3(2)

10 CLARK, Keegan Smith-Cotton High 24.31  (NW) 4(7)

11 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 24.36  (NW) 3(3)

12 MADERA, Josef Liberty North High 24.52  (NW) 2(1)

13 JACKSON, Dominic Harrisonville High 24.53  (NW) 3(4)

14 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson HS 24.77  (NW) 3(5)

15 PALMET, Benjamin Pembroke Hill Sch 24.79  (NW) 1(2)

16 MORGAN, Kyle Lathrop High Scho 25.12  (NW) 3(6)

17 STRAWN, Jhordan Liberty North High 25.22  (NW) 2(2)

18 PENDLETON, Trey East Buchanan Hi 25.57  (NW) 2(3)

19 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 25.59  (NW) 3(7)

20 MATHES, Chase Lawson HS 25.77  (NW) 2(4)

21 KNAPP, Devon Benton High Scho 25.96  (NW) 2(5)

22 WRIGHT, Caleb North Platte High 26.19  (NW) 1(3)

23 WILLIAMS, Ty'Son Benton High Scho 26.46  (NW) 2(6)

24 TABOR, Kahner North Platte High 29.06  (NW) 2(7)

HAYWARD, Henry Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

SILLS JR, Tavan Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 3

COLEMAN, Jet Smithville High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALEM-ATIA, Adam Pembroke Hill Sch 22.69

2 PALMET, Benjamin Pembroke Hill Sch 24.79

3 WRIGHT, Caleb North Platte High 26.19

HAYWARD, Henry Truman High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MADERA, Josef Liberty North High 24.52

2 STRAWN, Jhordan Liberty North High 25.22

3 PENDLETON, Trey East Buchanan Hi 25.57

4 MATHES, Chase Lawson HS 25.77

5 KNAPP, Devon Benton High Scho 25.96

6 WILLIAMS, Ty'Son Benton High Scho 26.46

7 TABOR, Kahner North Platte High 29.06

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 23.75

2 DAVIS, Delton Maryville High Sch 24.05

3 BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory 24.36

4 JACKSON, Dominic Harrisonville High 24.53

5 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson HS 24.77

6 MORGAN, Kyle Lathrop High Scho 25.12

7 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 25.59

SILLS JR, Tavan Truman High Scho DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILL, August West Platte High 22.72

2 REYNOLDS, Nate Harrisonville High 23.02

3 FORTNEY, Nathaniel East Buchanan Hi 23.30

4 SHAFER, William West Platte High 23.66

5 ODNEAL, Drake Smithville High Sc 23.68

6 ALICEA, Giovanni Smith-Cotton High 23.93

7 CLARK, Keegan Smith-Cotton High 24.31

COLEMAN, Jet Smithville High Sc DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUNTER, Naomi Smithville High Sc 11:27.30 10

2 NICHOLL, Eiley Christ Preparatory 11:48.39 8

3 WOOD, Isabelle Christ Preparatory 11:58.52 6

4 HECKMAN, Chloe North Platte High 12:18.46 5

5 PATTISON, Julia West Platte High 12:28.36 4

6 CALVERT, Jocelyn Lawson HS 13:09.11 3

7 DAVIS, Nyah Maryville High Sch 13:33.63 2

8 GONZALEZ, Daniela Smith-Cotton High 13:46.58 1

9 TEWS, Anna Harrisonville High 14:19.51

10 REINKE, Kaitlyn West Platte High 14:36.08

11 EASTON, Chloe Smithville High Sc 15:11.51

12 JONES, Eliza Liberty North High 15:16.09

13 JERONIMO-VIGIL, Liliana Benton High Scho 15:36.63

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DEERING, Bradley Maryville High Sch 9:57.00 10

2 BIGHAM, Kruz Benton High Scho 10:21.32 8

3 BRETHOUR, Ryan Christ Preparatory 10:23.48 6

4 HECKMAN, Noah North Platte High 10:25.72 5

5 PICKERT, Henry Pembroke Hill Sch 10:34.65 4

6 BILLAU, Ethan Smithville High Sc 10:43.68 3

7 MCDONALD, Parker Liberty North High 10:47.44 2

8 RUSSELL, Chandler Smithville High Sc 10:49.17 1

9 KING, Samuel Christ Preparatory 10:49.54

10 BELL, David Pembroke Hill Sch 10:54.21

11 MARTINEZ, Romulus Lincoln College Pr 11:09.30

12 WEATHERSPOON, Owen Lawson HS 11:47.59

13 THOMPSON, Hunter Lawson HS 11:55.15

14 ZHAO, Raymond Maryville High Sch 11:57.88

15 CONTRERAS, Jorge Smith-Cotton High 11:58.98

16 OVERBAY, Steven Harrisonville High 12:07.36

17 PENDERGAST, Benjamin West Platte High 12:11.72

18 NAVARRO, Devin North Platte High 12:16.36

19 FISHER, Charles Liberty North High 12:22.20

20 NORIEGA, William Smith-Cotton High 12:50.55

21 BRASSFIELD, Harrison Lathrop High Scho 12:50.88

22 MELIC, Matt West Platte High 13:50.44

MARTINEZ, Chakotay Lincoln College Pr DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 West Platte High School (A) 4:19.56 1(1) 10

2 North Platte High School (A) 4:21.47 2(1) 8

3 Smithville High School (A) 4:22.58 2(2) 6

4 Liberty North High School (A) 4:25.10 2(3) 5

5 Lathrop High School (A) 4:27.01 2(4) 4

6 Maryville High School (A) 4:27.36 2(5) 3

7 Benton High School (A) 4:32.45 1(2) 2

8 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 4:36.37 2(6) 1

9 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 4:37.31 2(7)

10 Truman High School (A) 4:39.13 1(3)

11 Pembroke Hill School (A) 4:41.98 1(4)

12 Lawson HS (A) 4:44.50 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 West Platte High School (A) 4:19.56

2 Benton High School (A) 4:32.45

3 Truman High School (A) 4:39.13

4 Pembroke Hill School (A) 4:41.98

Section 2 of 2
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#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 North Platte High School (A) 4:21.47

2 Smithville High School (A) 4:22.58

3 Liberty North High School (A) 4:25.10

4 Lathrop High School (A) 4:27.01

5 Maryville High School (A) 4:27.36

6 Christ Preparatory Academy (A) 4:36.37

7 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 4:37.31

8 Lawson HS (A) 4:44.50

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 3:34.70 2(1) 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 3:34.88 2(2) 8

3 West Platte High School (A) 3:35.49 2(3) 6

4 North Platte High School (A) 3:44.00 2(4) 5

5 Benton High School (A) 3:44.47 1(1) 4

6 Pembroke Hill School (A) 3:49.52 1(2) 3

7 Truman High School (A) 3:50.87 1(3) 2

8 Liberty North High School (A) 4:02.87 2(5) 1

Christ Preparatory Academy (A) DQ 1

Lawson HS (A) DNS 2

Harrisonville High School (A) DNS 2

Smith-Cotton High School (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Benton High School (A) 3:44.47

2 Pembroke Hill School (A) 3:49.52

3 Truman High School (A) 3:50.87

Christ Preparatory Academy (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Maryville High School (A) 3:34.70

2 Smithville High School (A) 3:34.88

3 West Platte High School (A) 3:35.49

4 North Platte High School (A) 3:44.00

5 Liberty North High School (A) 4:02.87

Lawson HS (A) DNS

Harrisonville High School (A) DNS

Smith-Cotton High School (A) DNS

#25 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GARNER, Wyatt Maryville High Sch 6.71m  (NW) 10

2 GODLEY, John Lawson HS 6.25m  (NW) 8

3 MCKENZIE, Max Smithville High Sc 6.17m  (NW) 6

4 JOHNSON, Trey East Buchanan Hi 6.15m  (NW) 5

5 BUTLER, Dominic Smithville High Sc 5.90m  (NW) 4

#25 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 KLEIN, Trevor East Buchanan Hi 5.82m  (NW) 3

7 MOORE, Michael Harrisonville High 5.74m  (NW) 2

8 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 5.64m  (NW) 1

9 BLAKE, Joseph West Platte High 5.62m  (NW)

10 SPEAR, Brody Lathrop High Scho 5.61m  (NW)

11 WASHINGTON, Julius Smith-Cotton High 5.60m  (NW)

12 BOYD, Jermaine Christ Preparatory 5.57m  (NW)

13 HOWARD, Deontre Benton High Scho 5.53m  (NW)

14 MILLER, Austin Smithville High Sc 5.50m  (NW)

15 NICKELS, Easton Liberty North High 5.42m  (NW)

16 MEYER, Dylan Maryville High Sch 5.34m  (NW)

17 CHANCE, Owen Lathrop High Scho 5.32m  (NW)

18 ALICEA, Giovanni Smith-Cotton High 5.29m  (NW)

19 STANLEY, Gage Liberty North High 5.21m  (NW)

20 HENDERSON, Dominick Benton High Scho 5.20m  (NW)

21 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson HS 5.18m  (NW)

22 SANDERS, Mark West Platte High 5.07m  (NW)

23 HARDESTY, Luka St. Pius X (Kansas 4.99m  (NW)

24 SHROUT, Jackson Harrisonville High 4.91m  (NW)

25 SALINAS, Ben St. Pius X (Kansas 4.15m  (NW)

RAIZADA, Malik Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW)

FREEMAN, Mark Lincoln College Pr DNS  (NW)

MAY, Floyd Pembroke Hill Sch DNS  (NW)

#26 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 5.16m  (NW) 10

2 SHERWOOD, Rilyn East Buchanan Hi 4.95m  (NW) 8

3 SHAY, Addison Lawson HS 4.67m  (NW) 6

4 MALDONADO, Victoria Harrisonville High 4.64m  (NW) 4.5

4 GOMEZ, Georgia Notre Dame de Si 4.64m  (NW) 4.5

6 ZIOLKOWSKI, Jerzey Benton High Scho 4.56m  (NW) 2.5

6 MABION, Jada Benton High Scho 4.56m  (NW) 2.5

8 BAILEY, Addison West Platte High 4.55m  (NW) 1

9 COLEMAN, Lauryn Pembroke Hill Sch 4.50m  (NW)

9 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 4.50m  (NW)

9 DAVIS, Baylee Smithville High Sc 4.50m  (NW)

12 KELING, Kourtney East Buchanan Hi 4.47m  (NW)

13 LEROY, Laurie Truman High Scho 4.46m  (NW)

14 EADES, Kaelyn West Platte High 4.43m  (NW)

15 AMOS, Ashlyn Liberty North High 4.40m  (NW)

16 MAYER, Cami Lathrop High Scho 4.39m  (NW)

17 HOPKINS, Makayla Smithville High Sc 4.36m  (NW)

17 BILKE, Gwyn Maryville High Sch 4.36m  (NW)

19 STOLL, Casey Maryville High Sch 4.34m  (NW)

20 VAN RHEE, Annaka Christ Preparatory 4.20m  (NW)
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#26 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
21 DUETHMAN, Abigail Notre Dame de Si 4.09m  (NW)

22 O'DELL, Abigail St. Pius X (Kansas 4.08m  (NW)

23 KING, Addison Lathrop High Scho 3.85m  (NW)

23 GOODWIN, Berkley Liberty North High 3.85m  (NW)

25 TAYLOR, Brooklyn Smith-Cotton High 3.83m  (NW)

26 BENNETT, Jameshia Smith-Cotton High 3.80m  (NW)

27 BLACK, Ella Christ Preparatory 3.78m  (NW)

28 CRANSHAW, Camille Pembroke Hill Sch 3.75m  (NW)

29 ST. JOHN, Julia St. Pius X (Kansas 3.49m  (NW)

TACKO SY, Yaye Lincoln College Pr DNS  (NW)

#27 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VIAU, Sadler Maryville High Sch 12.67m  (NW) 10

2 MOORE, Michael Harrisonville High 12.57m  (NW) 8

3 JOHNSON, Trey East Buchanan Hi 12.44m  (NW) 6

4 KLEIN, Trevor East Buchanan Hi 12.43m  (NW) 5

5 MCKIM, Titus Maryville High Sch 12.27m  (NW) 4

6 BUTLER, Dominic Smithville High Sc 12.10m  (NW) 3

7 MCKENZIE, Max Smithville High Sc 12.05m  (NW) 2

8 RAIZADA, Malik Pembroke Hill Sch 11.80m  (NW) 1

9 CHANCE, Owen Lathrop High Scho 11.70m  (NW)

10 CRAWFORD, Brogan Lawson HS 11.69m  (NW)

11 HOWARD, Deontre Benton High Scho 11.64m  (NW)

12 JACKSON, Dominic Harrisonville High 11.60m  (NW)

13 STATEN, Kyren Smith-Cotton High 11.39m  (NW)

14 GOSS, Theodore Lincoln College Pr 11.35m  (NW)

14 SCHWAB, Parker Smithville High Sc 11.35m  (NW)

16 NICKELS, Easton Liberty North High 11.32m  (NW)

17 STANLEY, Gage Liberty North High 11.31m  (NW)

18 BLAKE, Joseph West Platte High 11.25m  (NW)

19 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 10.84m  (NW)

20 ABBOTT, Owen Pembroke Hill Sch 10.62m  (NW)

21 SANDERS, Mark West Platte High 10.26m  (NW)

22 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson HS 10.01m  (NW)

23 SIPE, Noah Smith-Cotton High 9.90m  (NW)

24 CAGAKIT, Benedict St. Pius X (Kansas 9.87m  (NW)

#28 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCKIM, Mace Maryville High Sch 14.74m 3(1) 10

2 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 14.69m 3(2) 8

3 FRIESEN, Collin Christ Preparatory 14.58m 3(3) 6

4 YODER, Isaac Smithville High Sc 14.33m 3(4) 5

5 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 14.29m 3(5) 4

6 AVILES, Elijah Smithville High Sc 13.95m 3(6) 3

#28 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 WRIGHT, Samuel Smith-Cotton High 12.84m 2(1) 2

8 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 12.49m 2(2) 1

9 WILLIAMS, Jesse North Platte High 12.38m 3(7)

10 HILL, Elijah Truman High Scho 12.33m 3(8)

11 WORTHAM, Cameron North Platte High 12.22m 3(9)

12 GRUBER, Blake Christ Preparatory 12.06m 3(10)

13 UMBLES, Rashawn Smith-Cotton High 11.97m 3(11)

14 WINK, Keegan Truman High Scho 11.77m 2(3)

15 PICKERING, Aiden Harrisonville High 11.56m 2(4)

16 JOHNSON, Jeffrey Smithville High Sc 11.53m 2(5)

17 KELLEY, Cole Benton High Scho 11.28m 2(6)

18 WILLIAMSON, Kaleb Liberty North High 11.13m 2(7)

19 BALES, Keegan Lawson HS 11.01m 2(8)

20 ZIEMER, Thane Lathrop High Scho 10.90m 3(12)

21 LONG, Connar Lawson HS 10.85m 2(9)

22 DORNAN, Kole Liberty North High 10.47m 1(1)

23 PRESTIDGE, Adrian West Platte High 10.35m 2(10)

23 PARRIS, Garrett Harrisonville High 10.35m 2(10)

25 BLUE, Jason Benton High Scho 10.31m 2(12)

26 KIRBY, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 10.27m 1(2)

27 SHROYER, Xander West Platte High 10.07m 1(3)

28 KEEL, Denton Lathrop High Scho 9.80m 1(4)

29 GOSS, Oliver Lincoln College Pr 9.66m 1(5)

30 BROWN, NeFarius Lincoln College Pr 8.43m 1(6)

31 STILL, Max St. Pius X (Kansas 8.42m 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 DORNAN, Kole Liberty North High 10.47m

2 KIRBY, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 10.27m

3 SHROYER, Xander West Platte High 10.07m

4 KEEL, Denton Lathrop High Scho 9.80m

5 GOSS, Oliver Lincoln College Pr 9.66m

6 BROWN, NeFarius Lincoln College Pr 8.43m

7 STILL, Max St. Pius X (Kansas 8.42m

Flight 2 of 3

1 WRIGHT, Samuel Smith-Cotton High 12.84m

2 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 12.49m

3 WINK, Keegan Truman High Scho 11.77m

4 PICKERING, Aiden Harrisonville High 11.56m

5 JOHNSON, Jeffrey Smithville High Sc 11.53m

6 KELLEY, Cole Benton High Scho 11.28m

7 WILLIAMSON, Kaleb Liberty North High 11.13m

8 BALES, Keegan Lawson HS 11.01m

9 LONG, Connar Lawson HS 10.85m
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#28 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 PRESTIDGE, Adrian West Platte High 10.35m

10 PARRIS, Garrett Harrisonville High 10.35m

12 BLUE, Jason Benton High Scho 10.31m

Flight 3 of 3

1 MCKIM, Mace Maryville High Sch 14.74m

2 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 14.69m

3 FRIESEN, Collin Christ Preparatory 14.58m

4 YODER, Isaac Smithville High Sc 14.33m

5 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 14.29m

6 AVILES, Elijah Smithville High Sc 13.95m

7 WILLIAMS, Jesse North Platte High 12.38m

8 HILL, Elijah Truman High Scho 12.33m

9 WORTHAM, Cameron North Platte High 12.22m

10 GRUBER, Blake Christ Preparatory 12.06m

11 UMBLES, Rashawn Smith-Cotton High 11.97m

12 ZIEMER, Thane Lathrop High Scho 10.90m

#29 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan Hi 11.52m 3(1) 10

2 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 11.50m 3(2) 8

3 PATTON, Kinsley Truman High Scho 10.66m 3(3) 6

4 RUSH, Kendal Truman High Scho 10.58m 3(4) 5

5 SMITH, Jayonna Liberty North High 10.57m 3(5) 4

6 BENNETT, Jameshia Smith-Cotton High 10.56m 1(1) 3

7 SAXTON, Sophia Notre Dame de Si 10.53m 3(6) 2

8 HUBLER, Allison Harrisonville High 10.31m 3(7) 1

9 THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory 9.84m 1(2)

10 LEWIS, Morgyn Lincoln College Pr 9.55m 1(3)

10 PICKETT, addie Smithville High Sc 9.55m 1(3)

10 PICKETT, Adalee Smithville High Sc 9.55m 3(8)

13 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 9.43m 3(9)

14 CARRAWAY, Elizabeth Lathrop High Scho 9.36m 3(10)

15 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 9.24m 3(11)

16 SWEARINGIN, Abigail Liberty North High 9.11m 3(12)

17 MCCLUNG, Rylee West Platte High 9.04m 2(1)

18 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 9.01m 2(2)

19 WASHINGTON, Addison Smith-Cotton High 8.82m 2(3)

20 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 8.62m 2(4)

21 FRENCH, Maizie West Platte High 8.58m 2(5)

22 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 8.31m 2(6)

23 WORTHAM, Marissa North Platte High 8.30m 2(7)

24 LAMBRIGHT, Tessa Pembroke Hill Sch 8.24m 2(8)

25 RUMANS, Sophia Lathrop High Scho 7.99m 2(9)

26 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan Hi 7.92m 2(10)

27 PETERS, Grace Smithville High Sc 7.64m 2(11)

28 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas 7.29m 1(5)

#29 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
29 PRESTON, Briana Lincoln College Pr 7.24m 1(6)

30 EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch 6.94m 2(12)

31 CAMPBELL, Briley Benton High Scho 6.86m 1(7)

32 KELLEY, Molly North Platte High 6.47m 1(8)

33 RULE, Lucy St. Pius X (Kansas 6.44m 1(9)

34 JERONIMO-VIGIL, Liliana Benton High Scho 6.27m 1(10)

35 BAITY, Charlie Notre Dame de Si 5.86m 2(13)

36 MORGAN, Lilly Liberty North High 2.56m 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BENNETT, Jameshia Smith-Cotton High 10.56m

2 THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory 9.84m

3 LEWIS, Morgyn Lincoln College Pr 9.55m

3 PICKETT, addie Smithville High Sc 9.55m

5 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas 7.29m

6 PRESTON, Briana Lincoln College Pr 7.24m

7 CAMPBELL, Briley Benton High Scho 6.86m

8 KELLEY, Molly North Platte High 6.47m

9 RULE, Lucy St. Pius X (Kansas 6.44m

10 JERONIMO-VIGIL, Liliana Benton High Scho 6.27m

11 MORGAN, Lilly Liberty North High 2.56m

Flight 2 of 3

1 MCCLUNG, Rylee West Platte High 9.04m

2 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 9.01m

3 WASHINGTON, Addison Smith-Cotton High 8.82m

4 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 8.62m

5 FRENCH, Maizie West Platte High 8.58m

6 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 8.31m

7 WORTHAM, Marissa North Platte High 8.30m

8 LAMBRIGHT, Tessa Pembroke Hill Sch 8.24m

9 RUMANS, Sophia Lathrop High Scho 7.99m

10 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan Hi 7.92m

11 PETERS, Grace Smithville High Sc 7.64m

12 EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch 6.94m

13 BAITY, Charlie Notre Dame de Si 5.86m

Flight 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan Hi 11.52m

2 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson HS 11.50m

3 PATTON, Kinsley Truman High Scho 10.66m

4 RUSH, Kendal Truman High Scho 10.58m

5 SMITH, Jayonna Liberty North High 10.57m

6 SAXTON, Sophia Notre Dame de Si 10.53m

7 HUBLER, Allison Harrisonville High 10.31m

8 PICKETT, Adalee Smithville High Sc 9.55m
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#29 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 9.43m

10 CARRAWAY, Elizabeth Lathrop High Scho 9.36m

11 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 9.24m

12 SWEARINGIN, Abigail Liberty North High 9.11m

#30 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 47.26m 3(1) 10

2 FRIESEN, Collin Christ Preparatory 47.06m 3(2) 8

3 MCKIM, Mace Maryville High Sch 43.50m 3(3) 6

4 MERCER, Gabriel Benton High Scho 38.32m 3(4) 5

5 ULBERG, Anthony Truman High Scho 37.44m 3(5) 4

6 GEMES, Landon Smith-Cotton High 36.99m 2(1) 3

7 BANKS, Caden Harrisonville High 36.89m 2(2) 2

8 GRUBER, Blake Christ Preparatory 35.48m 3(6) 1

9 BYE, Braxton Lawson HS 35.44m 3(7)

10 WORTHAM, Cameron North Platte High 35.18m 3(8)

11 UMBLES, Rashawn Smith-Cotton High 34.41m 2(3)

12 HAYNES, Mathew West Platte High 33.70m 2(4)

13 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 33.50m 3(9)

14 SHEPARD, Freddie Truman High Scho 33.41m 2(5)

15 AVILES, Elijah Smithville High Sc 33.15m 2(6)

16 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 33.09m 3(10)

17 JORGENSON, Wyatt Liberty North High 32.40m 3(11)

18 BECKER, Cole Smithville High Sc 31.09m 1(1)

19 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte High 30.56m 2(7)

20 KELLEY, Cole Benton High Scho 30.42m 3(12)

21 ALVAREZ, Jackson Harrisonville High 30.41m 2(8)

22 BANNWARTH, Luke Smithville High Sc 30.04m 2(9)

23 LITZAU, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 28.68m 1(2)

24 ELLIOTT, Preston Liberty North High 28.03m 2(10)

25 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson HS 26.80m 2(11)

26 KEEL, Denton Lathrop High Scho 24.43m 1(3)

27 SECKEL, Parker North Platte High 24.36m 2(12)

28 KIRBY, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 24.03m 1(4)

29 GOSS, Oliver Lincoln College Pr 23.78m 1(5)

30 ZIEMER, Thane Lathrop High Scho 22.27m 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BECKER, Cole Smithville High Sc 31.09m

2 LITZAU, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 28.68m

3 KEEL, Denton Lathrop High Scho 24.43m

4 KIRBY, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas 24.03m

5 GOSS, Oliver Lincoln College Pr 23.78m

6 ZIEMER, Thane Lathrop High Scho 22.27m

#30 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 3

1 GEMES, Landon Smith-Cotton High 36.99m

2 BANKS, Caden Harrisonville High 36.89m

3 UMBLES, Rashawn Smith-Cotton High 34.41m

4 HAYNES, Mathew West Platte High 33.70m

5 SHEPARD, Freddie Truman High Scho 33.41m

6 AVILES, Elijah Smithville High Sc 33.15m

7 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte High 30.56m

8 ALVAREZ, Jackson Harrisonville High 30.41m

9 BANNWARTH, Luke Smithville High Sc 30.04m

10 ELLIOTT, Preston Liberty North High 28.03m

11 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson HS 26.80m

12 SECKEL, Parker North Platte High 24.36m

Flight 3 of 3

1 STERLING, Carson Maryville High Sch 47.26m

2 FRIESEN, Collin Christ Preparatory 47.06m

3 MCKIM, Mace Maryville High Sch 43.50m

4 MERCER, Gabriel Benton High Scho 38.32m

5 ULBERG, Anthony Truman High Scho 37.44m

6 GRUBER, Blake Christ Preparatory 35.48m

7 BYE, Braxton Lawson HS 35.44m

8 WORTHAM, Cameron North Platte High 35.18m

9 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 33.50m

10 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 33.09m

11 JORGENSON, Wyatt Liberty North High 32.40m

12 KELLEY, Cole Benton High Scho 30.42m

#31 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOLL, Ellison Smithville High Sc 34.56m 3(1) 10

2 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 32.52m 3(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan Hi 32.05m 3(3) 6

4 NICHOLS, Autum Lathrop High Scho 30.52m 3(4) 5

5 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson HS 30.48m 3(5) 4

6 THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory 30.39m 3(6) 3

7 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 30.14m 3(7) 2

8 PALELEI, Kahdina-lei Truman High Scho 29.50m 3(8) 1

9 HENSLEY, Evelyn Liberty North High 28.16m 3(9)

10 ANDERSON, Anabelle Liberty North High 27.66m 2(1)

11 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson HS 27.51m 2(2)

12 SAXTON, Sophia Notre Dame de Si 26.45m 2(3)

13 HUBLER, Allison Harrisonville High 25.81m 2(4)

14 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan Hi 25.44m 2(5)

15 WASHINGTON, Addison Smith-Cotton High 24.76m 2(6)

16 MENESES, Adrianna St. Pius X (Kansas 24.72m 2(7)

16 PICKETT, Adalee Smithville High Sc 24.72m 3(10)

18 GREEN, Aurora West Platte High 24.07m 2(8)
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#31 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 23.31m 2(9)

20 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 22.87m 2(10)

21 LEWIS, Morgyn Lincoln College Pr 22.80m 1(1)

22 SWOPE, Cambrie West Platte High 20.89m 2(11)

23 BLEDSOE, Breanne Benton High Scho 20.63m 1(2)

24 CAMPBELL, Briley Benton High Scho 20.32m 1(3)

25 WORTHAM, Marissa North Platte High 18.50m 3(11)

26 BOWMAN, Jennifer Smith-Cotton High 17.75m 1(4)

27 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas 15.07m 1(5)

28 KELLEY, Molly North Platte High 13.11m 1(6)

XU, Xiaoya Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS 1

ZIEMER, Everly Lathrop High Scho DNS 1

FORD, Terryn Notre Dame de Si DNS 2

PATTON, Kinsley Truman High Scho DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 LEWIS, Morgyn Lincoln College Pr 22.80m

2 BLEDSOE, Breanne Benton High Scho 20.63m

3 CAMPBELL, Briley Benton High Scho 20.32m

4 BOWMAN, Jennifer Smith-Cotton High 17.75m

5 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas 15.07m

6 KELLEY, Molly North Platte High 13.11m

XU, Xiaoya Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

EHMKE, Charlotte Pembroke Hill Sch DNS

ZIEMER, Everly Lathrop High Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 ANDERSON, Anabelle Liberty North High 27.66m

2 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson HS 27.51m

3 SAXTON, Sophia Notre Dame de Si 26.45m

4 HUBLER, Allison Harrisonville High 25.81m

5 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan Hi 25.44m

6 WASHINGTON, Addison Smith-Cotton High 24.76m

7 MENESES, Adrianna St. Pius X (Kansas 24.72m

8 GREEN, Aurora West Platte High 24.07m

9 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 23.31m

10 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 22.87m

11 SWOPE, Cambrie West Platte High 20.89m

FORD, Terryn Notre Dame de Si DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 NOLL, Ellison Smithville High Sc 34.56m

2 WILLNERD, Ellie Maryville High Sch 32.52m

3 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan Hi 32.05m

4 NICHOLS, Autum Lathrop High Scho 30.52m

#31 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson HS 30.48m

6 THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory 30.39m

7 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee Maryville High Sch 30.14m

8 PALELEI, Kahdina-lei Truman High Scho 29.50m

9 HENSLEY, Evelyn Liberty North High 28.16m

10 PICKETT, Adalee Smithville High Sc 24.72m

11 WORTHAM, Marissa North Platte High 18.50m

PATTON, Kinsley Truman High Scho DNS

#52 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Austin Smithville High Sc 1.80m 10

2 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson HS 1.80m 8

3 SCOTT, Clark East Buchanan Hi 1.80m 6

4 BERRY, Andrew Smith-Cotton High 1.75m 5

5 MCKIM, Titus Maryville High Sch 1.70m 4

6 WINDA, Dallas Truman High Scho 1.70m 3

7 SHROUT, Jackson Harrisonville High 1.70m 2

8 KNAPP, Devon Benton High Scho 1.65m 1

9 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson HS 1.65m

10 NICKELS, Easton Liberty North High 1.65m

11 BROWN, Xander Maryville High Sch 1.60m

11 RASMUSSEN, Cooper Christ Preparatory 1.60m

13 MCGIVERN, Jonah West Platte High 1.60m

14 HENDERSON, Dominick Benton High Scho 1.60m

15 DAVIS, Logan St. Pius X (Kansas 1.60m

16 STARK, Chase Smithville High Sc 1.55m

17 MADERA, Josef Liberty North High 1.55m

18 JACKSON, Johnny West Platte High 1.55m

BUNKER, Jake Smith-Cotton High NH

BUSBY, Gage East Buchanan Hi NH

MOORE, Michael Harrisonville High NH

BENYE, Shane St. Pius X (Kansas NH

BLACK, Isaac Christ Preparatory NH

#53 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OUTLER, Kennedy Smithville High Sc 1.50m 10

4 THOMPSON, Rylee Smithville High Sc 1.50m 8

2 MARTIN, Lily Christ Preparatory 1.50m 6

3 PETERS, Faith Smithville High Sc 1.50m

5 PATTON, Avery Truman High Scho 1.45m 5

6 KLAIRA, Groom West Platte High 1.40m 4

7 WERLE, Kamryn East Buchanan Hi 1.40m 3

8 ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory 1.35m 2

9 PATTISON, Julia West Platte High 1.35m 1

10 TROUT, Audrey Lawson HS 1.35m
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#53 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 SEILER, Harlee Liberty North High 1.35m

12 BILKE, Gwyn Maryville High Sch 1.35m

13 BLAINE, Sydney Notre Dame de Si 1.30m

13 SEELEY, Kara Lathrop High Scho 1.30m

15 SPELLMEYER, Jaden Smith-Cotton High 1.30m

16 WESSINGER, Josie St. Pius X (Kansas 1.30m

17 SCHAUB, Marin Liberty North High 1.30m

18 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson HS 1.30m

19 SHOOK, Sadie St. Pius X (Kansas 1.25m

20 ZIEMER, Everly Lathrop High Scho 1.25m

KENSINGER, Emmaline Smith-Cotton High NH

ROBERTON, Patience Benton High Scho NH

DIAFERIO, Beatrice Maryville High Sch NH

GOMEZ, Georgia Notre Dame de Si NH

#54 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HENNEGIN, Logan Smithville High Sc 4.00m 10

2 TURNER, Andrew Smithville High Sc 3.70m 8

3 RAINSBARGER, Coen North Platte High 3.40m 6

4 VAN DUSEN, Wailan Lawson HS 3.40m 5

5 DIXON, Reece East Buchanan Hi 3.10m 4

6 JESSEN, Logan East Buchanan Hi 2.95m 2.5

6 DUNSDON, Alex Truman High Scho 2.95m 2.5

8 BENSON, Gabriel Truman High Scho 2.95m 1

9 TIFFANY, Joshua West Platte High 2.80m

10 SHEPHERD, Brody Maryville High Sch 2.65m

10 MAHONEY, Shawn Maryville High Sch 2.65m

12 CHRISTIANSEN, Galen North Platte High 2.50m

12 MAY, Brigham Harrisonville High 2.50m

12 PULLIAM, Brayden Lawson HS 2.50m

HAUGH, Walter St. Pius X (Kansas NH

BERGHAGER, Brodie Lathrop High Scho NH

TRELOW, John West Platte High NH

BRUTON, Jake Harrisonville High DNS

#55 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HERL, Jayden Truman High Scho 3.05m 10

2 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson HS 2.90m 8

3 RHONEY, Brooklyn Harrisonville High 2.90m 6

4 WATKINS, Ainsley Maryville High Sch 2.60m 5

5 COFFER, Neva St. Pius X (Kansas 2.30m 4

6 DUCKWITZ, Emily Smithville High Sc 2.30m 3

7 ALLEN, Aubryanna Lawson HS 2.30m 2

8 MEYERS, Chellssie Lathrop High Scho 2.15m 0.33

#55 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 DENNEY, Megan Smithville High Sc 2.15m 0.33

8 GENTRY, Kirra Lathrop High Scho 2.15m 0.33

11 DUETHMAN, Abigail Notre Dame de Si 2.15m

12 PARGAS, Alayna Maryville High Sch 2.00m

12 REBER, Halle West Platte High 2.00m

12 WHITT, Zora East Buchanan Hi 2.00m

15 WORDEN, Tatum West Platte High 1.85m

WESSINGER, Ava St. Pius X (Kansas NH

MULLER, Gabrielle Truman High Scho DNS

#59 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 11.02m  (NW) 10

2 SHERWOOD, Rilyn East Buchanan Hi 10.59m  (NW) 8

3 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville High Sch 10.09m  (NW) 6

4 DAVIS, Baylee Smithville High Sc 10.08m  (NW) 5

5 SHAY, Addison Lawson HS 9.79m  (NW) 4

6 BAILEY, Addison West Platte High 9.76m  (NW) 3

7 AMOS, Ashlyn Liberty North High 9.58m  (NW) 2

8 MALDONADO, Victoria Harrisonville High 9.55m  (NW) 1

9 HOPKINS, Makayla Smithville High Sc 9.42m  (NW)

10 MOORE, Morgan Lawson HS 9.12m  (NW)

11 WERLE, Kamryn East Buchanan Hi 9.10m  (NW)

12 POTTS, Kylenna Notre Dame de Si 9.06m  (NW)

13 SEELEY, Kyanne Lathrop High Scho 8.91m  (NW)

14 EADES, Kaelyn West Platte High 8.89m  (NW)

15 SNODGRASS, Addisyn Benton High Scho 8.85m  (NW)

16 TAYLOR, Brooklyn Smith-Cotton High 8.69m  (NW)

17 HOLIWAY, Eleanor Smith-Cotton High 8.48m  (NW)

18 WESSINGER, Ava St. Pius X (Kansas 8.42m  (NW)

19 GOODWIN, Berkley Liberty North High 8.38m  (NW)

20 CHRISTELLO, Lucia St. Pius X (Kansas 7.92m  (NW)

TACKO SY, Yaye Lincoln College Pr DNS  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Alayna Lathrop High Scho DNS  (NW)

#64 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KLEIN, Trevor East Buchanan Hi 54.61m 3(1) 10

2 MCHENRY, Miles West Platte High 52.61m 3(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Trey East Buchanan Hi 52.44m 3(3) 6

4 SNEAD, Wesley Maryville High Sch 48.75m 3(4) 5

5 MUELLER, Kaulen Smithville High Sc 48.53m 3(5) 4

6 GOSS, Oliver Lincoln College Pr 44.95m 2(1) 3

7 PERRY, Dalton Smith-Cotton High 44.34m 3(6) 2

8 LINDER-MALONEY, Jack Smithville High Sc 42.81m 3(7) 1

9 STAHL, Joshua Pembroke Hill Sch 40.21m 2(2)
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#64 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 BOWMAN, Chris Smith-Cotton High 37.60m 1(1)

11 TURNER, Chase Smithville High Sc 37.14m 3(8)

12 JORGENSON, Wyatt Liberty North High 36.71m 2(3)

13 MCCRACKEN, Waylon North Platte High 35.56m 3(9)

14 HISER, Jack Harrisonville High 35.45m 1(2)

15 ZAMBRANO-SAXTON, Austin Benton High Scho 35.20m 2(4)

16 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte High 34.73m 3(10)

17 MCKIM, Titus Maryville High Sch 34.71m 2(5)

18 PERKS, Konnor Liberty North High 34.04m 2(6)

19 PALELEI, Kevesi Truman High Scho 32.21m 2(7)

20 HENSON, Landon Lawson HS 30.72m 2(8)

21 JACKSON, Cooper Lawson HS 30.29m 3(11)

22 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil Benton High Scho 30.06m 2(9)

23 WREN, Canaan North Platte High 29.35m 2(10)

24 HARDESTY, Noah St. Pius X (Kansas 27.18m 2(11)

25 PIERCE, Christopher St. Pius X (Kansas 15.15m 1(3)

TAYLOR, Kayden Harrisonville High DNS 2

VAN SITTERT, Luke Truman High Scho DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BOWMAN, Chris Smith-Cotton High 37.60m

2 HISER, Jack Harrisonville High 35.45m

3 PIERCE, Christopher St. Pius X (Kansas 15.15m

Flight 2 of 3

1 GOSS, Oliver Lincoln College Pr 44.95m

2 STAHL, Joshua Pembroke Hill Sch 40.21m

3 JORGENSON, Wyatt Liberty North High 36.71m

4 ZAMBRANO-SAXTON, Austin Benton High Scho 35.20m

5 MCKIM, Titus Maryville High Sch 34.71m

6 PERKS, Konnor Liberty North High 34.04m

7 PALELEI, Kevesi Truman High Scho 32.21m

8 HENSON, Landon Lawson HS 30.72m

9 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil Benton High Scho 30.06m

10 WREN, Canaan North Platte High 29.35m

11 HARDESTY, Noah St. Pius X (Kansas 27.18m

TAYLOR, Kayden Harrisonville High DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 KLEIN, Trevor East Buchanan Hi 54.61m

2 MCHENRY, Miles West Platte High 52.61m

3 JOHNSON, Trey East Buchanan Hi 52.44m

4 SNEAD, Wesley Maryville High Sch 48.75m

5 MUELLER, Kaulen Smithville High Sc 48.53m

6 PERRY, Dalton Smith-Cotton High 44.34m

7 LINDER-MALONEY, Jack Smithville High Sc 42.81m

#64 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 TURNER, Chase Smithville High Sc 37.14m

9 MCCRACKEN, Waylon North Platte High 35.56m

10 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte High 34.73m

11 JACKSON, Cooper Lawson HS 30.29m

VAN SITTERT, Luke Truman High Scho DNS

#65 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CRIBBS, Paige Harrisonville High 36.44m 3(1) 10

2 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 36.00m 3(2) 8

3 NOLL, Ellison Smithville High Sc 34.41m 3(3) 6

4 DUMKE, Ava Maryville High Sch 34.05m 3(4) 5

5 WILMES, Laney East Buchanan Hi 33.79m 3(5) 4

6 MCMILLAN, Maddison West Platte High 31.51m 3(6) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Alayna Lathrop High Scho 29.43m 2(1) 2

8 BARTLETT, Addison Lawson HS 28.66m 3(7) 1

9 PATTON, Kinsley Truman High Scho 27.37m 3(8)

10 LEGAZ, Isabella Pembroke Hill Sch 26.12m 1(1)

11 LAMBRIGHT, Tessa Pembroke Hill Sch 25.75m 2(2)

12 LEROY, Laurie Truman High Scho 25.71m 3(9)

13 MARTINEZ, Aubree North Platte High 25.56m 3(10)

14 MOREHEAD, Abigail Liberty North High 25.14m 3(11)

15 RULE, Lucy St. Pius X (Kansas 24.97m 2(3)

16 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 22.08m 2(4)

17 WORTHAM, Marissa North Platte High 21.88m 2(5)

18 BLEDSOE, Breanne Benton High Scho 21.79m 2(6)

19 MCCLUNG, Rylee West Platte High 21.27m 2(7)

20 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 20.81m 2(8)

21 PYLE, Charli St. Pius X (Kansas 19.32m 1(2)

22 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 19.18m 2(9)

23 ARTEAGA, Adriana Smith-Cotton High 16.23m 1(3)

24 WILLIAMS, Chloe Liberty North High 16.08m 2(10)

25 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 15.98m 1(4)

26 GRILLIOT, Magdalena Notre Dame de Si 14.09m 1(5)

27 LOVE, Layla Notre Dame de Si 12.01m 1(6)

28 FOSTER, Jasheriah Smith-Cotton High 11.74m 1(7)

MORGAN, Kaitlyn Lathrop High Scho DNS 2

THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory DNS 2

HUBLER, Allison Harrisonville High DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 LEGAZ, Isabella Pembroke Hill Sch 26.12m

2 PYLE, Charli St. Pius X (Kansas 19.32m

3 ARTEAGA, Adriana Smith-Cotton High 16.23m

4 HART, Emily Smithville High Sc 15.98m
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#65 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 GRILLIOT, Magdalena Notre Dame de Si 14.09m

6 LOVE, Layla Notre Dame de Si 12.01m

7 FOSTER, Jasheriah Smith-Cotton High 11.74m

Flight 2 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Alayna Lathrop High Scho 29.43m

2 LAMBRIGHT, Tessa Pembroke Hill Sch 25.75m

3 RULE, Lucy St. Pius X (Kansas 24.97m

4 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 22.08m

5 WORTHAM, Marissa North Platte High 21.88m

6 BLEDSOE, Breanne Benton High Scho 21.79m

7 MCCLUNG, Rylee West Platte High 21.27m

8 JULIAN, Addison Christ Preparatory 20.81m

9 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 19.18m

10 WILLIAMS, Chloe Liberty North High 16.08m

MORGAN, Kaitlyn Lathrop High Scho DNS

THEISS, Abby Christ Preparatory DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 CRIBBS, Paige Harrisonville High 36.44m

2 MOORE, Mary Lawson HS 36.00m

3 NOLL, Ellison Smithville High Sc 34.41m

4 DUMKE, Ava Maryville High Sch 34.05m

5 WILMES, Laney East Buchanan Hi 33.79m

6 MCMILLAN, Maddison West Platte High 31.51m

7 BARTLETT, Addison Lawson HS 28.66m

8 PATTON, Kinsley Truman High Scho 27.37m

9 LEROY, Laurie Truman High Scho 25.71m

10 MARTINEZ, Aubree North Platte High 25.56m

11 MOREHEAD, Abigail Liberty North High 25.14m

HUBLER, Allison Harrisonville High DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Maryville High School M18 133

2 Smithville High School S24 107

3 East Buchanan High School E01 87.5

4 West Platte High School W16 80

5 Harrisonville High School H08 56

6 Christ Preparatory Academy CPAO 49

7 Smith-Cotton High School S22 44

8 North Platte High School N26 40

9 Lawson HS L11 38

10 Pembroke Hill School P14 35

11 Benton High School B10 28

12 Liberty North High School L41 17

13 Truman High School T13 16.5

14 Lincoln College Prep. High Schoo L27 7

15 Lathrop High School L10 3

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 116.33

2 Lawson HS L11 89

3 Maryville High School M18 70

4 Truman High School T13 68

5 West Platte High School W16 63

6 Notre Dame de Sion High School N38 54.5

7 North Platte High School N26 54

8 Christ Preparatory Academy CPAO 49

9 East Buchanan High School E01 48

10 Harrisonville High School H08 32.5

11 Liberty North High School L41 23

12 Lathrop High School L10 21.66

13 Smith-Cotton High School S22 21

14 Lincoln College Prep. High Schoo L27 14

15 Benton High School B10 7

16 Pembroke Hill School P14 6

17 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 4
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